On
-B
ri
gh
t
Co
nf
id

Vin Voltage 6V to 30V
Operating Frequency 100KHz to 600KHz
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB3362FRP DIP16, Pb-free in Tube
OB3362FHP ESOP16, Pb-free in Tube
OB3362FHPA ESOP16, Pb-free in T&R
Marking Information
On
-B
ri
gh
t
Co
nf
id
en
ti
al
 t
o
IV
T
©On-Bright Electronics                   Confidential                      Preliminary Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_3362F00
- 3 -
OB3 3 6 2 F
4  Channels High Perform ance LED Driver
 Pin Configuration for OB3362F
1
2
3
4